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TREES CODE QTY COMMON NAME CONT SIZE CAL

COR FLO 5 EASTERN DOGWOOD B & B 8`-10` HT 2" CAL

CER FOR 19 FOREST PANSY REDBUD B & B 7`-8` HT 2" CAL

COR KOU 6 KOUSA DOGWOOD B & B 10`-12` HT 2" CAL

ILE NEL 8 NELLIE STEVENS HOLLY B & B 8` HT 2" CAL

ILE OAK 2 OAK LEAF HOLLY B & B 6` HT 2" CAL

ACE BUE 10 TRIDENT MAPLE B & B 11`-12` HT 4" CAL

QUE PHE 3 WILLOW OAK B & B 12`-14` HT 4" CAL

PRU YED 15 YOSHINO CHERRY B & B 10`-12` HT 3" CAL

SHRUBS CODE QTY COMMON NAME CONT SIZE NA

SH03 12 3 GAL SHRUB 3 GAL

SH07 13 7 GAL SHRUB 7 GAL

LCRB3 23 BURGUNDY LOROPETALUM 3 GAL

CAM JAP 2 CAMELLIA 10 GAL

LOR C12 9 CRIMSON FIRE LOROPETALUM 3 GAL

ILE BUR 58 DWARF BURFORD HOLLY 3 GAL

AZA FOR 147 FORMOSA AZALEA 3 GAL

AUC JAP 3 GOLD DUST AUCUBA 7 GAL

HYD LIM 71 LIMELIGHT HYDRANGEA 7 GAL

PLANT SCHEDULE PLANT SCHEDULE OVERALL

PRU OTT 55 LUYKENS LAUREL

AZA MR2 97 MRS. G.G. GERBING AZALEA

ILE NEE 84 NEEDLEPOINT HOLLY

MUH CAP 41 PINK MUHLY

LOR R38 246 RUBY LOROPETALUM

CLE JAP 6 SAKAKI

ILE SCH 53 SCHILLINGS HOLLY

RHA SNO 14 SNOWCAP INDIAN HAWTHORN

ILL PAR 22 YELLOW ANISE

GROUND COVERS CODE QTY COMMON NAME

TRA ASI 905 ASIAN JASMINE

DRY ERY 1,313 AUTUMN FERN

LIR BIG 3,824 BIG BLUE LILYTURF

PAC TER 88 JAPANESE SPURGE

OPH BOD 859 MONDO GRASS

SOD 5,260 SF TALL FESCUE SEED

7 GAL

3 GAL

3 GAL

3 GAL

7 GAL

7 GAL

3 GAL

3 GAL

7 GAL

CONT

1 GAL

3 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

1 GAL

FLAT
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TREES CODE QTY COMMON NAME CONT SIZE CAL REMARKS REMARKS

COR FLO 5 EASTERN DOGWOOD B & B 8`-10` HT 2" CAL

CER FOR 19 FOREST PANSY REDBUD B & B 7`-8` HT 2" CAL

COR KOU 6 KOUSA DOGWOOD B & B 10`-12` HT 2" CAL

ILE NEL 8 NELLIE STEVENS HOLLY B & B 8` HT 2" CAL

ILE OAK 2 OAK LEAF HOLLY B & B 6` HT 2" CAL

ACE BUE 10 TRIDENT MAPLE B & B 11`-12` HT 4" CAL

QUE PHE 3 WILLOW OAK B & B 12`-14` HT 4" CAL MATCHED

PRU YED 15 YOSHINO CHERRY B & B 10`-12` HT 3" CAL MATCHED

SHRUBS CODE QTY COMMON NAME CONT SIZE NA REMARKS SPACING REMARKS

SH03 12 3 GAL SHRUB 3 GAL 36" o.c.

SH07 13 7 GAL SHRUB 7 GAL 48" o.c.

LCRB3 23 BURGUNDY LOROPETALUM 3 GAL 36" o.c.

CAM JAP 2 CAMELLIA 10 GAL 60" o.c.

LOR C12 9 CRIMSON FIRE LOROPETALUM 3 GAL 30" o.c.

ILE BUR 58 DWARF BURFORD HOLLY 3 GAL 42" o.c.

AZA FOR 147 FORMOSA AZALEA 3 GAL 36" o.c.

AUC JAP 3 GOLD DUST AUCUBA 7 GAL 48" o.c.

HYD LIM 71 LIMELIGHT HYDRANGEA 7 GAL 48" o.c.

PRU OTT 55 LUYKENS LAUREL 7 GAL 42" o.c.

AZA MR2 97 MRS. G.G. GERBING AZALEA 3 GAL 36" o.c.

ILE NEE 84 NEEDLEPOINT HOLLY 3 GAL 36" o.c.

MUH CAP 41 PINK MUHLY 3 GAL 30" o.c.

LOR R38 246 RUBY LOROPETALUM 7 GAL 36" o.c.

CLE JAP 6 SAKAKI 7 GAL 48" o.c.

ILE SCH 53 SCHILLINGS HOLLY 3 GAL 36" o.c.

RHA SNO 14 SNOWCAP INDIAN HAWTHORN 3 GAL 36" o.c.

ILL PAR 22 YELLOW ANISE 7 GAL 48" o.c.

GROUND COVERS CODE QTY COMMON NAME CONT SPACING NA REMARKS REMARKS

TRA ASI 905 ASIAN JASMINE 1 GAL

DRY ERY 1,313 AUTUMN FERN 3 GAL

LIR BIG 3,824 BIG BLUE LILYTURF 1 GAL

PAC TER 88 JAPANESE SPURGE 1 GAL 15" O.C.

OPH BOD 859 MONDO GRASS 1 GAL S.F.

SOD 5,260 SF TALL FESCUE SEED FLAT

PLANT SCHEDULE PLANT SCHEDULE OVERALL
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